
2501 Highway 100, St. Louis Park, MN 55416
952-927-4176 | info@bsmschool.org

For the most current information, please visit:
bsmschool.org/current-families

Attendance
High School  952-927-4177
Middle School  952-915-4356

Mon., Aug. 25 Orientation Gr 9,  
all transfers in 10-12

Tues., Aug. 26 First day of school
Fr-Mo, 8/29 -9/1 No School - Labor Day Break
Thurs., Sep. 4 Opening Mass
Fri., Sep. 5 Activities Fair
Thurs., Sep. 18 Knight School - 6 - 8:30 p.m.
Mo-Sa., 9/22-27 Homecoming Week
Wed., Sep. 24 Mass - Homecoming
Fri., Oct. 3 Grandparents’ Day
Wed., Oct. 15 National Testing day
Th/Fr, Oct. 16-17 MEA break
Fri., Oct. 24 Mass - Votive
Thurs., Oct. 30 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Fri., Oct. 31 No School - Conferences
 End of Quarter One
Mon., Nov. 3 Mass - All Saints
Tues., Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Interfaith Service
We-Fr, Nov. 26-28 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Fri., Dec. 5 Advent Reconciliation Day
Mon., Dec. 8 Mass - Immaculate Conception
Fri., Dec. 12 Late Start
Fri., Dec. 19 Mass & Christmas Assembly
Mo. 12/22-Fr. 1/2 No School - Christmas Break
Mon., Jan. 5 School resumes
Tu-Th, Jan. 13-15 Senior High Finals
Fri., Jan. 16 No School - Grading Day
Mon., Jan. 19 No School - MLK Jr. Day 
Tues., Jan. 20 Semester Two Begins
Wed., Jan. 28 Mass - Catholic Schools Week
Thurs., Jan. 29  CSW Convocation
Fri., Feb. 13 Asynchronous School
Mon., Feb. 16 No School - Presidents’ Day
Tues., Feb. 17  Convocation
Wed., Feb. 18  Mass - Ash Wednesday
Fri., Feb. 27 Lenten Reconciliation
Fri., Mar. 6 No School - Conferences
Fri., Mar. 13 March Madness Event
Mo-Fr, 3/16-20 No School - Spring Break
Fri., Mar. 27 Mass - Lenten Healing
Fri., Mar. 27 End of Quarter Three
Fri., April 3 No School - Good Friday 
Mon., April 6 No School - Easter Monday
Thurs., Apr. 17 Mass - Easter
Wed., May 6 Day of Giving
Wed., May 13 RED EXPO & Awards Ceremony
Sun., May 17 Mass - Baccalaureate
Wed., May 20 Awards Day
Thurs., May 21 Mass - Closing School
Th-Fr., May 21-22 Senior Finals
Mon., May 25 No School - Memorial Day
Fri., May 29 Senior High Graduation
Tu-Th, June 2-4 Final Exams
Thurs., June 4 End of School Year
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2025-2026 High School Academic Calendar
October 2025

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2025
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

February 2026
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

April 2026
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

June 2026
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

For the most current 
BSM calendar, visit:
bsmschool.org/calendar
or click this QR code:

Regular Block Day
Event Block Day
Special Schedule
Event 8 Period Day
Regular 8 Period Day
Asynchronous Learning
No School

Calendar Key

This is a draft, for the most current version, please visit: 
bsmschool.org/current-families
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2025-2026 Middle School Academic Calendar
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2501 Highway 100, St. Louis Park, MN 55416
952-927-4176 | info@bsmschool.org

For the most current information, please visit:
bsmschool.org/current-families

Attendance
High School  952-927-4177
Middle School  952-915-4356

Mo-Tu., 8/25-26 Orientation Gr 6, 7 and all 8th 
grade transfers

Wed., Aug. 27 First day of school
Fr-Mo, 8/29 -9/1 No School - Labor Day Break
Thurs., Sep. 4 Opening Mass
Fri., Sep. 5 Activities Fair
Thurs., Sep. 18 Knight School - 6 - 8:30 p.m.
Mo-Sa., 9/22-27 Homecoming Week
Wed., Sep. 24 Mass - Homecoming
Fri., Oct. 3 Grandparents’ Day
Wed., Oct. 8 8th Grade Retreat
Th/Fr, Oct. 16-17 MEA break
Fri., Oct. 24 Mass - Votive
Thurs., Oct. 30 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Fri., Oct. 31 No School - Conferences
 End Quarter One
Mon., Nov. 3 Mass - All Saints
Tues., Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Interfaith Service
We-Fr, Nov. 26-28 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Fri., Dec. 5 Advent Reconciliation Day
Mon., Dec. 8 Mass - Immaculate Conception
Fri., Dec. 12 Late Start
Fri., Dec. 19 Mass & Christmas Assembly
Mo. 12/22-Fr. 1/2 No School - Christmas Break
Mon., Jan. 5 School resumes
Tu-Th, Jan. 13-15 High School Finals
Fri., Jan. 16 No School - Grading Day
Mon., Jan. 19 No School - MLK Jr. Day 
Tues., Jan. 20 Semester Two Begins
Wed., Jan. 28 Mass - Catholic Schools Week
Thurs., Jan. 29  CSW Convocation
Fri., Feb. 13 Asynchronous School
Mon., Feb. 16 No School - Presidents’ Day
Wed., Feb. 18  Mass - Ash Wednesday
Wed., Feb. 25  7th Grade Retreat
Fri., Feb. 27 Lenten Reconciliation
Thurs., Mar. 5 Early Release - Conferences
Fri., Mar. 6 No School - Conferences
Fri., Mar. 13 March Madness Event
Mo-Fr, 3/16-20 No School - Spring Break
Wed., Mar. 25  6th Grade Retreat
Fri., Mar. 27 Mass - Lenten Healing
 End Quarter Three
Fri., April 3 No School - Good Friday 
Mon., April 6 No School - Easter Monday
Thurs., Apr. 17 Mass - Easter
Wed., May 6 Day of Giving
Thurs., May 21 Mass - Closing School
Mon., May 25 No School - Memorial Day
Tu-Th, June 2-4 High School Final Exams
Tues., June 3 Last Day of School: 8th Grade
 Mass - 8th Grade Closing
Thurs., June 4 Last Day of School: 6-7th Grades
 End of School Year

For the most current 
BSM calendar, visit:
bsmschool.org/calendar
or click this QR code:

Regular Day

Mass Day

Special Schedule

Asynchronous Learning

No School

Calendar Key

This is a draft, for the most current version, please visit:  
bsmschool.org/current-families
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